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APARTMENT 13.1.1
BEDROOMS3

LOWER LEVEL

GROUND FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

PENTHOUSE

SOLARIUMS

BLOCK 13 SITE PLAN

N

Apartment area
Terrace

USABLE AREA

Apartment area
Terrace

CONSTRUCTED AREA

102,69 m²
76,46 m²

179,15 m²

120,93 m²
79,89 m²

200,82 m²

77,82 m²

scale: 1/100

1 2
(Entrance elevation)

C.A.W.E.U. Garden

ACCESS


